

haldane arts alliance

2018-19 membership

haldane arts alliance

Introducing a **new force** for the **arts** at **Haldane**...

Haldane Arts Alliance (HAA) is a new nonprofit organization. Our mission is to support and promote performing, media, visual, and literary arts at Haldane by initiating artrelated programs and performances, and by providing enrichment opportunities for students as well as professional development for staff.

Haldane Arts Alliance will keep up the good work done by the Haldane Arts Booster Club. And we'll build on it. Starting this fall, HAA will host the monthly arts meetings that will remain open to all Haldane arts supporters. We will continue to partner with other Haldane organizations, local businesses, and arts nonprofits. **But now we'll be able to support our students by raising funds for arts enrichment!**

Join the Alliance! Become a 2018-19 Haldane Arts Ally today!

Individuals or families who donate **\$25** or more will officially join our alliance. You'll receive updates and Haldane Arts News for a whole year. And we'll send you a cool HAA car/window decal to identify you as a proud supporter of the arts!

You can make your tax-deductible donation online! We are a sponsored project of Fractured Atlas, a nonprofit arts service organization*. To donate, visit our page at:

https://www.fracturedatlas.org/site/FiscalSponsorship/profile?id=17233

Need more info? Prefer to donate by cash or check? Drop off this form in the MS Main Office arts mailbox and we'll contact you. **OR**: haldaneartsalliance@gmail.com

Name_		 	
Addres	S	 	
Email_		 	

_YES! I want to volunteer at various arts events and projects sponsored by HAA!

^{*}Contributions for the charitable purposes of Haldane Arts Alliance must be made payable to "Fractured Atlas" and are tax-deductible to the extent permitted by law. Like us on fb/HaldaneArts.